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Name

EPHRAIM FOWLER
AVARY STIRM
HAILEY CORNETT
DAVION MORAN
BRYNN SHEARER
BRIANNA FOXX
LANDEN RUSSELL
ALEXIS ENGEL
PIPER PENNELL
LANCE THOMAS

OSF Youth Livestock Judging
2022 Ohio 4-H Jr. Livestock Judging : Sheep
Jul 28, 2022
# Team Name
22-0 Guernsey Ind 1
9017- Crawford Co
9136- Highland Co 2
9165-0 Pickaway Co JR 2
9085- Wayne Co
9036- Highland Co 1
9065-0 Pickaway Co JR 1
9135-0 Henry Co 2
9279- Tuscarawas Co JR Stars
9065- Pickaway Co JR 1

Total Score
143
134
128
128
127
127
125
125
125
125
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